Vol_Man_Page_ 52

7

1	
Recording Requested by: 72875	STATE OF OREGON.
FN Realty Services, Inc.	County of Klamath SS.
35 No. Lake Avenue	
Pasadena, California. 91101	Filed for record at request of:
and When Recorded Mail to:	Aspen Title Company
SEARS, R E JR & D E	on this 30th day of March 4 D to 07
340 Miles Avenue	at <u>3:20</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorde in Vol. M87 of Deads
Orcutt, California. 93455	in Vol. <u>M87</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>5211</u>
	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
	By Am Am th
_Order No. 30869	
	Fee_ \$10.00 Deputy
EASE MAIL ALL TAXES STATEMENT TO Considerat	tion 11,000.00
IE ABOVE ADDRESS Affix I.R.S. S. No.	one in this space
- a 	•
Bargain an	nd Sale Deed
	iu dale deeu
·	
THIS DEED. datedMarch 12,, 19	
THIS DEED. dated <u>March 12</u> , 19	9_87, by FN Realty Services, Inc.
as Trustee, under Trust No. 7213,	a California corporation, hereinafter called "Grantor,"
toRobert E. Sears and Dolores E. Son	Corporation, nereinarter called "Grantor,"
to Robert E. Sears and Dolores E. Sea	rs, Husband and Wife
hereinafter called "Grantee,"	
WITNE	SSETH:
	55 E I H:
Grantor, for good and valuable consideration to it.	naid hu Caraa at a sa s
edged, does by these presents grant bargain and	paid by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowl-
I DE LA TALLA PRODUCTION BIGHT, MAINEN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	
December 9 1077 in 11 1 113-Oregon S	Shores-Unit 2 as shown on the Map filed on
	f Maps in the office of the County Recorder
of said County.	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF T	HE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN
VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A	ND REGULATIONS REFORE STONING OD ACCORDANCE
THIS INSTRUMENT THE PERSON ACQUIRING FE	E TITLE TO THE PROPERTY CHOULD CURCE WITH
THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNING	DEPARTMENT TO VERIEV APPROVED USES
SUBJECT TO: (1) Taxes for the fiscal year 19_8	7.19_88
(2) Covenante condition	
(2) Covenants, conditions, reservat	tions, easements, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and all
meners appearing of record.	
TOGETHER WITH all and singular the tenements here	ditaments, appurtenances, rights, privileges and easements
belonging or in anywise appertaining to any and all of the	the real property hereinabove described and defined and the
reversion, reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, is	real property hereinabove described and defined and the
and remainders, rents, is	ssues, pronts and revenue thereof.
heirs and arrive for the HOLD said real property herein	above described and defined unto Grantee, their
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said FN Realty	Services, Inc. as Trustee, a
Galitornia	
	e Grantor herein, has caused its corporate name to be here-
the date first above written.	e Grantor herein, has caused its corporate name to be here- d by its proper officers thereunto duly authorized, as of
the date mist above written.	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
COUNTY OF Los Angeles SS.	FN Realty Services, Inc.
On March 12, 1987 before me, the under-	as Trustee, under Trust No. 7213
signed, a Notary Public in and for sold Courses to	A
any appeared	1 hand 1 fl
to me to be the <u>VICE</u> President and	By AMARTING SALV
Ver Lee Millsap-McGraw known to me to be	hristopher D. Jones, Vice, President
Assistant Secretary of the Corporation that executed	(A) and kin (
Ine within Instrument knows to be the	Free Tel Joen Mila Juni
ecuted the within Instrument on behalf of the Corporation therein named, and acknowledged to me there with Corporation therein	Assistant Secretary
the within Instrument pursuant to its to to Corporation executed	Ver Lee Millsap-McGraw
its board of directors.	(DESSERENCE) AND
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	OFFICIAL SEAL
	J. LOEPPKY
(Seal) Notary Public in Advanced	NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN
John Public in and for said County and State J. Loeppky	LOS ANGELES COUNTY
	My Commission Expires Mar. 10, 1991